All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Solenoid valves (3/2) - 27
FEATURES
•	 CNOMO pad-mount version for valve piloting applications
•	 Compact size and low weight for easy installation on single or joinable subbases
•	 AC/DC interchangeability of the solenoid operator without any need for disas-
sembly of the valve
•	 Version with M12 connection with visual indication and peak voltage suppression

•	 Pipe connections 1/8 have standard thread according to ISO 228/1
•	 Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each valve
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
19000006 230V / 50 Hz
19000044 24V / DC
voltage
basic number options
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 190
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01- 06
Spade plug /M12
IEC 335 /
EN 175301-803 (11 mm)
E03.62.520.N, IP65
19000005 to 19000045
TYPE 02
Single instant fitting
subbase
Polyamide
35300069
TYPE 04
Single subbase
Zamak
35300047
TYPE 03
Joinable instant fitting subbase
Polyamide
35300070
35300071 (set of 2)
type
weight (2)
number of subbases
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
03+01 0,415 0,610 0,805 1,000 1,195 1,390 1,585
03+06 0,395 0,580 0,765 0,950 1,135 1,320 1,505
05+01 0,490 0,735 0,980 1,225 1,470 1,715 1,960
05+06 0,470 0,705 0,940 1,175 1,410 1,645 1,880
(2) Including seals, set screws and joining unit.
TYPE 05
Joinable subbase
Zamak
35300048
Right-hand pressure intake option or 2 different pres-
sure intakes by procuring the set of two end subbases
with endpieces (catalogue number: 35300072).
When mounted on DIN rail, it is recommended to use
a securing clip on the end subbases as well as on
the central subbase.
2
2
2
2 1
2
2
1
Joinable end
subbases with
instant-fitting endpieces (catalogue number: 35300071 )
2 locking U-pieces
O-ring
Joinable subbase (catalogue number: 35300070)
Polarizer
Instant-fitting endpiece
Joinable subbases assembled with
adapter locked by sunk set screws.
For DIN rail mounting: see type 03.
number of
subbases
type 03 type 05
A B A B
2 88 72 62 52
3 119 103 93 83
4 150 134 124 114